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Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane

Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

4 48992 24.571 7400 17.021 525  3:31.031
10B Hugo BARBOSA EsP 5 24275  6.467 542 4:18.461
DRIVELAND RENAULT CLIO 6  47.908 6.781  17.074 537  5:06.369
1 1:00.211 37.026 6.261 42.7  1:00.211 Olivier SPAMPINATO FRA

2 50.790 25.121 6324  19.345 506  1:51.001 77
3 25.025 IIAEE 17832 525  2:39.991 WRM/SRD RENAULT CLIO
‘Alain CUSIMANO oA 1 57.281 32.896  6.461  17.924 449 57.281
34B 2 47077 24390  6.087 16600 546  1:44.358
WRM/SRD RENAULT CLIO 3 47.087 24.151 6.080 16856 54.6  2:31.445
57.696 34.345 6.575 44.6 57.696 4 47.220 24.130 6.049 17.041 54.4 3:18.665
51.684 26.504 6.750  18.430  49.7  1:49.380 5 24.286 549  4:05.448
49.056 25.286 17771 524 2:38.436 6 46932 5989  16.899 548  4:52.380

1
2
3
PN 48.738) 24.689 6.644  17.405 52.7  3:27.174
5 48.944 6.456 18113 525  4:16.118
6

48.809 24.913 6.555 17.341 52.7 5:04.927
1 Joaquin RODRIGO ESP
BRUNET COMPETITION RENAULT CLIO

1 58.827 34.887 6730 17.210  43.7 58.827
2 49.422 24.647 18.092  52.0  1:48.249
3 48.460 6.967 17.493 53.0  2:36.709
4 49.614 24.714 6.870 18.030 51.8  3:26.323
5 24.080 6.684 17426 533  4:14.513
6 48.409 24.280 6.976 53.1 5:02.922

9 Ari PLATOW FRA
TEAM DUFAS RENAULT CLIO

1 56.371 32.487 6.845 17.039 45.6 56.371
2 1:51.221 24.371 6.257 1:20.593 23.1 2:47.592
3 47.539 24.483 6.094 16.962 54.1 3:35.131
4 47.100 24.184] 5.887| 17.029 54.6 4:22.231
5 47.603 24.389 6.086 17.128 54.0 5:09.834
1 3 Antonio OTERO ESP
PUZZLE MOTOR RENAULT CLIO

1 53.678 30.846 5.991 16.841 47.9 53.678
2 46.134 23.719 5.739 16.676 55.7 1:39.812
3 46.470 23.633 6.041 16.796 55.3 2:26.282
4 46.365 23.594] 6.058 16.713 55.4 3:12.647
5 46.346 23.738 6.254 16.354 55.5 3:58.993
6 46.920 24.180 5.937 16.803 54.8 4:45.913
24 Thomas LEAL FRA
TEAM DUFAS RENAULT CLIO

1 55.185 31.251 6.281 17.653 46.6 55.185
2 48.292 24.683 5.995 17.614 53.2 1:43.477
3 48.361 24.693 5.838 17.830 53.2 2:31.838
4 48.788 25.099 5.853 17.836 52.7 3:20.626
5 46.823 24.760 5.752 16.311 54.9 4:07.449
6 47.086 24.102 6.251 16.733 54.6 4:54.535
33 Luis CASARES TUR
PUZZLE MOTOR RENAULT CLIO

1 1:02.414 37.902 7.213 17.299 41.2 1:02.414
2 50.595 24.276 6.355 19.964 50.8 1:53.009
3 49.030 25.203 6.574 17.253 52.4 2:42.039
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